BEST VALUE BEST QUALITY
CX-DE1200 Series
Delayed Egress Magnetic Lock
Features
• Single and double door models
• Nuisance Delay period 1, 2 or 3 seconds
• Voice annunciator & progressive LED count-down timer
• Choice of sensor activation:

RELAYS & TIMERS
MAGNETIC LOCKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Delayed Egress Maglocks  (4 wall signs included. See page 4)
CX-DE1200
Single Door
Models:
CX-DE1200-N1, CX-DE1200-N2, CX-DE1200-N3, CX-DE1200-N4,
CX-DE1200-B1, CX-DE1200-B2, CX-DE1200-B3
CX-DE1220
Double Door (Single & Tandem)
Models:
CX-DE1220-N1, CX-DE1220-N2,
CX-DE1220-N3, CX-DE1220-N4,
CX-DE1220-B1, CX-DE1220-B2, CX-DE1220-B3
DIMENSIONS ( CX-DE -1200 )
SPECIFICATIONS
  VOLTAGE:            12/ 24 VDC +/_ 10% (Auto Sensing)
   CURRENT DRAW:   600mA / 350mA
  DPS RATING:        30 VDC, 0.1A (max.)
  ATS RATING:       30 VAC / 42.4 VDC, 5A (Max.)
  LOCK STATUS RELAY RATING:   30 VDC, 2A (Max.)
  ALARM OUTPUT RATING:        30 VDC, 2A (Max.)
  BOND SENSOR RATING:   CX-DE1200: 30 VDC, 2A (Max.)
  HOLDING FORCE:           Up to 1,200 lbs. (544 kg.)
  TEMPERATURE RANGE:    32°F - 131°F (0°C  to  55°C)
  DIMENSIONS:
  ARMATURE PLATE :  2-5/8"H x 11"W x 1"D (68mm x 280mm x 25mm)
  LOCK :                     3"H x 11"W x 3"D  (76mm x 280mm x 76mm)
CX-DE1200 Series Mag Locks  Product Specification Sheets                                                                                                                            Page 2 of 4
MODELS
DELAY RELEASE TIME (SECONDS) NUISANCE DELAY (SECONDS) RESET AFTER ALARM LOCK STATUS ON POWER-UP
FIXED SELECTABLE FIXED SELECTABLE FIXED SELECTABLE FIXED SELECTABLE
CX-DE1200/1220-N1 15 or 30 1 or 2 Manual Locked / Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-N2 15 0 or 1 Manual Locked / Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-N3 30 0 or 1 Manual Locked / Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-N4 15 0 or 1 Manual Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-B1 15 0 or 3 Auto / Manual Locked / Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-B2 30 0 or 3 Auto / Manual Locked / Unlocked
CX-DE1200/1220-B3 15 0 Auto / Manual Locked / Unlocked
N# = NFPA COMPLIANCE          B # = BOCA COMPLIANCE
11” (280mm)
1-5/8” (42mm)3” (76mm)
3/8” (8mm)